NAA FITA Field Championship - Yankton SD

unmkd
321
274

mkd
309
274

total
630
548

Dale East ~ Champion Master Male Compound Fingers
David Brandfass 3rd Master Male Recurve

NFAA Field Championship - Yankton SD

Fld
539
489
484
452
443
383

370

Htr
541
494
481
458
457
394

379
437

Anl Total
577 1657
565 1548
560 1525
527 1437
530 1430
522 1299
530 1279
498 935

NAA National Target

David Brandfass

Dale East

Joshua Hinson

Bill Kelly

Holly Smith
Alison Turner
Diane Watson

70 M Recurve
50 M Compound Fingers

Male Recurve
Male Recurve

Diane Watson  9th Pro Female Freestyle

Dale East 2nd Senior Male Freestyle Limited

Bill Kelly 4th  Adult Male Freestyle Limited Recurve
David Brandfass 2nd Senior Male Freestyle Limited Recurve
Jerry Stemich ~ 6th Master Senior Male Barebow

Jack Lyons 4th Master Senior Male Freestyle Limited
Oliver Austin 2nd Adult Male Freestyle Limited
Tim Austin 8th Flt 2 Master Senior Male Freestyle

Female Recurve
Female Compound
Female Compound



